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1. 5/4 JACKL Vivien TVSE 2008 08:51.76 757
Edz6: Kocsis Marta
R.Id6 00.71 50m 30.07 100m 01:02.38 150m 01:35.88 200m 02:10.15 250m 02:43.97 300m 03:18.03 350m 03:51.72
32.31 33.50 34.27 33.82 34.06 33.69
400m 04:25.65 450m 04:58.58 500m 05:32.48 550m 06:06.17 600m 06:40.12 650m 07:13.60 700m 07:47.29 750m 08:19.87
33.93 32.93 33.90 33.69 33.95 33.48 33.69 32.58
800m 08:51.76
31.89
2. 5/7 NAGY Napsugar ZUK 2008 08:57.04 +05.28 735
R.Id6 00.75 50m 31.17 100m 01:04.66 150m 01:38.20 200m 02:11.96 250m 02:45.72 300m 03:19.46 350m 03:53.18
33.49 33.54 33.76 33.76 33.74 33.72
400m 04:27.18 450m 05:01.12 500m 05:35.05 550m 06:09.05 600m 06:42.90 650m 07:16.86 700m 07:50.72 750m 08:24.03
34.00 33.94 33.93 34.00 33.85 33.96 33.86 33.31
800m 08:57.04
33.01
3. 5/5 KIRALY Floéra Kaposvari Sl 2008 09:08.25 +16.49 691
R.Id6 00.72 50m 30.91 100m 01:04.01 150m 01:37.75 200m 02:12.05 250m 02:46.20 300m 03:20.19 350m 03:54.36
33.10 33.74 34.30 34.15 33.99 34.17
400m 04:28.85 450m 05:03.76 500m 05:39.34 550m 06:14.60 600m 06:49.70 650m 07:25.05 700m 07:59.97 750m 08:34.54
34.49 34.91 35.58 35.26 35.10 35.35 34.92 34.57
800m 09:08.25
33.71
4. 5/3 ROHACS Luca Kébanya Sport Club 2008 09:10.01 +1825 684
R.Id6 00.66 50m 31.01 100m 01:04.84 150m 01:39.14 200m 02:13.82 250m 02:48.33 300m 03:23.18 350m 03:58.07
33.83 34.30 34.68 34.51 34.85 34.89
400m 04:33.34 450m 05:08.40 500m 05:43.39 550m 06:18.49 600m 06:53.56 650m 07:28.31 700m 08:02.92 750m 08:37.37
35.27 35.06 34.99 35.10 35.07 34.75 34.61 34.45
800m 09:10.01
32.64
5. 5/6 KERESZTES Emma FTC 2007 09:11.29 +19.53 680
RId6  00.78 50m  31.20 100m 01:04.70 150m 01:39.12 200m 02:13.68 250m 02:48.50 300m 03:23.56 350m 03:58.46
33.50 34.42 34.56 34.82 35.06 34.90
400m 04:33.35 450m 05:08.44 500m 05:43.54 550m 06:18.44 600m 06:53.53 650m 07:28.57 700m 08:03.66 750m  08:38.04
34.89 35.09 35.10 34.90 35.09 35.04 35.09 34.38
800m 09:11.29
33.25
6. 5/2 KAMMERER Kitti Gyéri Uszo6 Sportegy. 2009 09:20.43 +28.67 647
RId6  00.70 50m  32.32 100m 01:06.64 150m 01:41.53 200m 02:16.54 250m 02:51.68 300m 03:27.20 350m 04:02.54
34.32 34.89 35.01 35.14 35.52 35.34
400m 04:37.87 450m 05:13.22 500m 05:48.61 550m 06:24.10 600m 06:59.34 650m 07:34.91 700m 08:10.48 750m 08:45.73
35.33 35.35 35.39 35.49 35.24 35.57 35.57 35.25
800m 09:20.43
34.70
7. 4/5 SZABO Lilla Egri Usz6 Klub 2009 09:21.04 +29.28 645
R.Id6 00.65 50m 32.11 100m 01:07.37 150m 01:43.43 200m 02:19.32 250m 02:55.05 300m 03:30.49 350m 04:05.77
35.26 36.06 35.89 35.73 35.44 35.28
400m 04:41.06 450m 05:16.29 500m 05:51.50 550m 06:27.18 600m 07:02.98 650m 07:37.91 700m 08:13.29 750m 08:47.96
35.29 35.23 35.21 35.68 35.80 34.93 35.38 34.67
800m 09:21.04
33.08
8. 4/2 VIRAG Réka TVSE 2008 09:30.49 +38.73 613
R.Id6 00.77 50m 31.88 100m 01:07.48 150m 01:43.74 200m 02:19.88 250m 02:55.94 300m 03:32.06 350m 04:08.23
35.60 36.26 36.14 36.06 36.12 36.17
400m 04:44.26 450m 05:20.38 500m 05:56.63 550m 06:33.10 600m 07:09.52 650m 07:45.35 700m 08:21.12 750m 08:56.72
36.03 36.12 36.25 36.47 36.42 35.83 35.77 35.60
800m 09:30.49
33.77
9. 4/4 GYORFFY Lili Anna Kaposvari "Adorjan" 2007 09:30.92 +39.16 612
RIdé  00.68 50m 3178 100m 01:07.30 150m 01:43.34 200m 02:19.39 250m  02:55.28 300m 03:31.44 350m 04:07.54
35.52 36.04 36.05 35.89 36.16 36.10
400m 04:43.76 450m 05:20.06 500m 05:56.43 550m 06:32.83 600m 07:09.39 650m 07:45.42 700m 08:21.16 750m 08:57.02
36.22 36.30 36.37 36.40 36.56 36.03 35.74 35.86
800m 09:30.92
33.90
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10. 3/5 BORUZS Bianka Kaposvari Sl 2007 09:31.48 +39.72 610
R.Id6 00.73 50m 32.05 100m 01:06.98 150m 01:42.54 200m 02:18.24 250m 02:54.02 300m 03:30.08 350m 04:06.28
34.93 35.56 35.70 35.78 36.06 36.20
400m 04:42.72 450m 05:18.75 500m 05:55.24 550m 06:32.03 600m 07:08.67 650m 07:44.69 700m 08:21.38 750m 08:56.95
36.44 36.03 36.49 36.79 36.64 36.02 36.69 35.57
800m 09:31.48
34.53
11. 3/2 ZOMBORI-SZALONTAI Krisztina Debreceni Sportc. SI 2008 09:32.56 +40.80 607
R.Id6 00.78 50m 32.54 100m 01:07.51 150m 01:43.43 200m 02:19.51 250m 02:55.63 300m 03:31.80 350m 04:08.22
34.97 35.92 36.08 36.12 36.17 36.42
400m 04:44.96 450m 05:21.49 500m 05:57.87 550m 06:34.58 600m 07:11.00 650m 07:47.12 700m 08:23.51 750m 08:58.66
36.74 36.53 36.38 36.71 36.42 36.12 36.39 35.15
800m 09:32.56
33.90
12. 5/8 BOGNER Zséfia BVSC-Zugldé 2007 09:32.78 +41.02 606
R.Id6 00.71 50m 31.39 100m 01:05.72 150m 01:41.31 200m 02:17.86 250m 02:53.85 300m 03:30.08 350m 04:06.35
34.33 35.59 36.55 35.99 36.23 36.27
400m 04:42.93 450m 05:18.66 500m 05:55.41 550m 06:31.42 600m 07:08.30 650m 07:44.49 700m 08:21.67 750m 08:57.24
36.58 35.73 36.75 36.01 36.88 36.19 37.18 35.57
800m 09:32.78
35.54
13. 4/6 RUZSAK Viktoria Darnyi Tamas SC 2007 09:33.94 +42.18 602
R.Id6 00.83 50m 33.02 100m 01:08.19 150m 01:43.55 200m 02:19.26 250m 02:55.35 300m 03:31.64 350m 04:07.53
35.17 35.36 35.71 36.09 36.29 35.89
400m 04:43.85 450m 05:20.45 500m 05:57.36 550m 06:33.42 600m 07:10.25 650m 07:46.82 700m 08:23.44 750m 08:59.33
36.32 36.60 36.91 36.06 36.83 36.57 36.62 35.89
800m 09:33.94
34.61
14. 4/8 BARTOS Emma Darnyi Tamas SC 2007 09:35.56 +43.80 597
R.1d6 00.65 50m 33.50 100m 01:09.55 150m 01:45.78 200m 02:21.99 250m 02:58.13 300m 03:34.28 350m 04:10.51
36.05 36.23 36.21 36.14 36.15 36.23
400m 04:46.55 450m 05:22.78 500m 05:59.03 550m 06:35.41 600m 07:11.62 650m 07:48.11 700m 08:24.46 750m 09:00.57
36.04 36.23 36.25 36.38 36.21 36.49 36.35 36.11
800m 09:35.56
34.99
15. 4/7 CSOKAS Kira Virag Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 2008  09:37.38  +4562 591
R.Id6 00.68 50m 32.85 100m 01:08.72 150m 01:44.70 200m 02:20.74 250m 02:56.83 300m 03:33.12 350m 04:09.48
35.87 35.98 36.04 36.09 36.29 36.36
400m 04:45.41 450m 05:22.00 500m 05:58.86 550m 06:35.44 600m 07:12.12 650m 07:48.85 700m 08:25.56 750m 09:02.42
35.93 36.59 36.86 36.58 36.68 36.73 36.71 36.86
800m 09:37.38
34.96
16. 3/3 VASS Bianka DKSE Dunatijvéros 2008 09:38.17 +46.41 589
R.Id6 00.75 50m 32.18 100m 01:07.47 150m 01:43.54 200m 02:19.75 250m 02:56.36 300m 03:33.12 350m 04:09.89
35.29 36.07 36.21 36.61 36.76 36.77
400m 04:46.72 450m 05:23.26 500m 06:00.03 550m 06:36.81 600m 07:13.58 650m 07:50.49 700m 08:27.37 750m 09:03.49
36.83 36.54 36.77 36.78 36.77 36.91 36.88 36.12
800m 09:38.17
34.68
17. 4/9 BAKO Luca Kaposvari S| 2007 09:40.25 +48.49 583
R.Id6 50m 32.48 100m 01:08.25 150m 01:44.44 200m 02:20.73 250m 02:56.88 300m 03:33.50 350m 04:10.51
35.77 36.19 36.29 36.15 36.62 37.01
400m 04:47.45 450m 05:24.22 500m 06:01.12 550m 06:37.75 600m 07:14.74 650m 07:51.77 700m 08:28.92 750m 09:05.51
36.94 36.77 36.90 36.63 36.99 37.03 37.15 36.59
800m 09:40.25
34.74
18. 5/1 PALKOVICS Adél RAJA 94 Usz6klub 2007 09:41.39  +4963 579
R.Id6 00.76 50m 31.98 100m 01:06.68 150m 01:41.91 200m 02:17.67 250m 02:53.62 300m 03:30.44 350m 04:07.32
34.70 35.23 35.76 35.95 36.82 36.88
400m 04:44.64 450m 05:22.05 500m 05:59.57 550m 06:36.73 600m 07:14.16 650m 07:51.43 700m 08:28.74 750m 09:05.81
37.32 37.41 37.52 37.16 37.43 37.27 37.31 37.07
800m 09:41.39
35.58
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19. 3/6 BANHEGYI Brigitta Miskolci Sportiskola 2007 09:43.58 +51.82 573
R.Id6 00.87 50m 32.97 100m 01:09.20 150m 01:46.11 200m 02:22.99 250m 03:00.15 300m 03:37.32 350m 04:14.16
36.23 36.91 36.88 37.16 37.17 36.84
400m 04:51.10 450m 05:27.96 500m 06:04.63 550m 06:41.60 600m 07:18.53 650m 07:55.54 700m 08:32.76 750m 09:08.95
36.94 36.86 36.67 36.97 36.93 37.01 37.22 36.19
800m 09:43.58
34.63
20. 4/0 HENTER Noéra Darnyi Tamas SC 2007 09:43.79 +52.03 572
R.Id6 00.80 50m 32.51 100m 01:07.94 150m 01:44.13 200m 02:20.44 250m 02:56.90 300m 03:33.58 350m 04:10.13
35.43 36.19 36.31 36.46 36.68 36.55
400m 04:47.88 450m 05:24.98 500m 06:02.29 550m 06:39.21 600m 07:16.52 650m 07:53.99 700m 08:31.19 750m 09:07.98
37.75 37.10 37.31 36.92 37.31 37.47 37.20 36.79
800m 09:43.79
35.81
21. 3/1 BALI Dorottya BACSViz SC 2008 09:45.48 +53.72 567
R.Id6 00.70 50m 31.98 100m 01:07.76 150m 01:44.04 200m 02:20.93 250m 02:58.48 300m 03:35.80 350m 04:13.20
35.78 36.28 36.89 37.55 37.32 37.40
400m 04:50.40 450m 05:27.03 500m 06:04.17 550m 06:41.07 600m 07:18.69 650m 07:55.67 700m 08:33.09 750m 09:09.97
37.20 36.63 37.14 36.90 37.62 36.98 37.42 36.88
800m 09:45.48
35.51
22. 4/3 PAKSA Borbala ZUK 2008  09:46.04  +54.28 566
R.Id6 00.74 50m 32.42 100m 01:08.56 150m 01:44.90 200m 02:21.47 250m 02:58.20 300m 03:35.01 350m 04:11.86
36.14 36.34 36.57 36.73 36.81 36.85
400m 04:48.79 450m 05:25.89 500m 06:03.39 550m 06:40.72 600m 07:17.89 650m 07:55.17 700m 08:32.72 750m 09:09.68
36.93 37.10 37.50 37.33 37.17 37.28 37.55 36.96
800m 09:46.04
36.36
23. 2/5 GAL Doéra Terézia DKSE Dunaujvéaros 2007 09:46.56 +54.80 564
R.1d6 00.63 50m 32.24 100m 01:07.98 150m 01:44.25 200m 02:20.72 250m 02:57.43 300m 03:34.84 350m 04:12.00
35.74 36.27 36.47 36.71 37.41 37.16
400m 04:49.54 450m 05:26.85 500m 06:04.23 550m 06:41.83 600m 07:19.57 650m 07:57.10 700m 08:34.88 750m 09:12.29
37.54 37.31 37.38 37.60 37.74 37.53 37.78 37.41
800m 09:46.56
34.27
24. 3/8 NEMETH Luca 20K 2008 09:48.89  +57.13 557
R.Id6 00.58 50m 32.71 100m 01:09.02 150m 01:46.53 200m 02:23.55 250m 03:00.58 300m 03:37.59 350m 04:15.11
36.31 37.51 37.02 37.03 37.01 37.52
400m 04:52.22 450m 05:29.70 500m 06:07.00 550m 06:44.43 600m 07:22.00 650m 07:59.58 700m 08:36.72 750m 09:13.41
37.11 37.48 37.30 37.43 37.57 37.58 37.14 36.69
800m 09:48.89
35.48
25. 3/4 LENART Eszter NYSC 2007 09:50.40 +58.64 553
R.Id6 00.74 50m 33.17 100m 01:09.59 150m 01:46.41 200m 02:23.65 250m 03:00.50 300m 03:37.69 350m 04:14.84
36.42 36.82 37.24 36.85 37.19 37.15
400m 04:52.02 450m 05:29.16 500m 06:06.32 550m 06:43.67 600m 07:20.96 650m 07:58.34 700m 08:36.13 750m 09:13.58
37.18 37.14 37.16 37.35 37.29 37.38 37.79 37.45
800m 09:50.40
36.82
26. 2/4 TOROK Réka NICS-HSUVC 2008 09:52.04 +01:00.28 549
R.Id6 00.61 50m 33.05 100m 01:08.93 150m 01:45.54 200m 02:22.66 250m 02:59.85 300m 03:37.07 350m 04:14.14
35.88 36.61 37.12 37.19 37.22 37.07
400m 04:51.86 450m 05:28.80 500m 06:06.49 550m 06:44.42 600m 07:22.27 650m 07:59.70 700m 08:38.05 750m 09:15.37
37.72 36.94 37.69 37.93 37.85 37.43 38.35 37.32
800m 09:52.04
36.67
27. 4/1 GALKata RAJA "94 Uszoklub 2007 09:52.58 +01:00.82 547
R.Id6 00.65 50m 32.55 100m 01:08.69 150m 01:45.48 200m 02:23.15 250m 03:00.10 300m 03:37.32 350m 04:14.68
36.14 36.79 37.67 36.95 37.22 37.36
400m 04:52.51 450m 05:30.24 500m 06:08.25 550m 06:45.91 600m 07:23.59 650m 08:01.06 700m 08:38.80 750m 09:15.79
37.83 37.73 38.01 37.66 37.68 37.47 37.74 36.99
800m 09:52.58
36.79
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28. 3/7 KISS Csenge Kébanya Sport Club 2008 09:53.47 +01:01.71 545
R.Id6 00.70 50m 31.34 100m 01:07.00 150m 01:44.23 200m 02:21.93 250m 02:59.59 300m 03:37.49 350m 04:14.84
35.66 37.23 37.70 37.66 37.90 37.35
400m 04:52.23 450m 05:30.10 500m 06:07.61 550m 06:45.94 600m 07:23.91 650m 08:02.30 700m 08:40.57 750m 09:18.01
37.39 37.87 37.51 38.33 37.97 38.39 38.27 37.44
800m 09:53.47
35.46
29. 3/0 HORNYIK Panna Miskolci Sportiskola 2008 09:53.49 +01:01.73 545
R.Id6 00.77 50m 32.22 100m 01:08.74 150m 01:45.71 200m 02:23.53 250m 03:00.85 300m 03:38.40 350m 04:16.17
36.52 36.97 37.82 37.32 37.55 37.77
400m 04:54.22 450m 05:31.62 500m 06:09.38 550m 06:47.13 600m 07:25.10 650m 08:02.40 700m 08:39.89 750m 09:17.05
38.05 37.40 37.76 37.75 37.97 37.30 37.49 37.16
800m 09:53.49
36.44
30. 2/3 OTVOS Korina Kaposvari Sl 2008 09:56.06 +01:04.30 538
R.Id6 00.66 50m 32.88 100m 01:08.83 150m 01:45.43 200m 02:22.51 250m 02:59.97 300m 03:37.47 350m 04:15.33
35.95 36.60 37.08 37.46 37.50 37.86
400m 04:53.32 450m 05:31.59 500m 06:09.64 550m 06:47.70 600m 07:26.21 650m 08:04.13 700m 08:42.02 750m 09:19.54
37.99 38.27 38.05 38.06 38.51 37.92 37.89 37.52
800m 09:56.06
36.52
31. 2/1 GOMBAS Médea Veszprémi Egyetemi U 2008 09:56.44 +01:04.68 536
R.Id6 00.79 50m 34.40 100m 01:11.97 150m 01:50.60 200m 02:28.52 250m 03:06.17 300m 03:44.11 350m 04:22.03
37.57 38.63 37.92 37.65 37.94 37.92
400m 05:00.13 450m 05:37.17 500m 06:15.14 550m 06:52.78 600m 07:30.16 650m 08:07.14 700m 08:44.94 750m 09:21.71
38.10 37.04 37.97 37.64 37.38 36.98 37.80 36.77
800m 09:56.44
34.73
32. 2/6 HOLLOS Fruzsina Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 2008 09:56.46 +01:04.70 536
R.1d6 00.78 50m 32.59 100m 01:09.71 150m 01:47.52 200m 02:25.23 250m 03:02.93 300m 03:40.58 350m 04:18.42
37.12 37.81 37.71 37.70 37.65 37.84
400m  04:56.04 450m  05:34.01 500m 06:12.21 550m 06:50.45 600m 07:28.68 650m 08:06.42 700m 08:44.33 750m  09:21.19
37.62 37.97 38.20 38.24 38.23 37.74 37.91 36.86
800m 09:56.46
35.27
33. 1/4 HOTZ Csenge Pécsi Vorés MeteorSK 2008 09:57.72 +01:05.96 533
R.Id6 00.52 50m 34.11 100m 01:11.20 150m 01:48.82 200m 02:26.15 250m 03:03.80 300m 03:41.21 350m 04:18.85
37.09 37.62 37.33 37.65 37.41 37.64
400m 04:56.61 450m 05:34.32 500m 06:11.90 550m 06:49.98 600m 07:27.64 650m 08:05.77 700m 08:43.55 750m 09:21.14
37.76 37.71 37.58 38.08 37.66 38.13 37.78 37.59
800m 09:57.72
36.58
34. 3/9 AOUICH Meryem ZUK 2008 10:00.35 +01:08.59 526
R.Id6 00.82 50m 34.88 100m 01:11.87 150m 01:49.28 200m 02:26.91 250m 03:04.99 300m 03:42.77 350m 04:20.29
36.99 37.41 37.63 38.08 37.78 37.52
400m 04:58.46 450m 05:36.06 500m 06:14.04 550m 06:52.31 600m 07:30.25 650m 08:08.40 700m 08:46.47 750m 09:24.31
38.17 37.60 37.98 38.27 37.94 38.15 38.07 37.84
800m 10:00.35
36.04
35. 2/7 TAKACS Petra Bajai SSC 2008 10:05.60 +01:13.84 512
RIdd 0076 50m  33.59 100m 01:10.78 150m  01:49.00 200m 02:27.96 250m 03:06.45 300m 03:44.64 350m 04:23.12
37.19 38.22 38.96 38.49 38.19 38.48
400m 05:01.66 450m 05:40.22 500m 06:18.96 550m 06:58.09 600m 07:36.79 650m 08:15.13 700m 08:53.36 750m 09:30.69
38.54 38.56 38.74 39.13 38.70 38.34 38.23 37.33
800m 10:05.60
34.91
36. 2/8 KARI Eszter Hatvani Usz6 Klub SE 2008 10:05.86 +01:14.10 512
R.Id6 00.75 50m 32.61 100m 01:08.56 150m 01:45.43 200m 02:23.07 250m 03:01.20 300m 03:39.51 350m 04:18.15
35.95 36.87 37.64 38.13 38.31 38.64
400m 04:56.68 450m 05:35.21 500m 06:14.02 550m 06:53.10 600m 07:32.39 650m 08:11.56 700m 08:50.90 750m 09:29.08
38.53 38.53 38.81 39.08 39.29 39.17 39.34 38.18
800m 10:05.86
36.78
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37. 1/3 HORVATH Bianka Veszprémi Egyetemi U 2007 10:07.33 +01:1557 508
R.Id6 00.76 50m 32.71 100m 01:09.08 150m 01:45.95 200m 02:24.18 250m 03:02.69 300m 03:41.20 350m 04:19.56
36.37 36.87 38.23 38.51 38.51 38.36
400m 04:58.23 450m 05:36.02 500m 06:15.33 550m 06:54.32 600m 07:33.67 650m 08:12.41 700m 08:52.26 750m 09:31.04
38.67 37.79 39.31 38.99 39.35 38.74 39.85 38.78
800m 10:07.33
36.29
38. 2/2  HUSZTI Julianna Darnyi Tamas SC 2007 10:07.81 +01:16.05 507
R.Id6 00.78 50m 34.80 100m 01:12.20 150m 01:49.88 200m 02:28.08 250m 03:05.44 300m 03:43.17 350m 04:21.23
37.40 37.68 38.20 37.36 37.73 38.06
400m 04:59.84 450m 05:37.78 500m 06:16.29 550m 06:54.11 600m 07:32.54 650m 08:11.77 700m 08:51.12 750m 09:29.93
38.61 37.94 38.51 37.82 38.43 39.23 39.35 38.81
800m 10:07.81
37.88
39. 1/2 HUSZAR Lilien NivoMed Egyesiilet 2009 10:14.18 +01:2242 491
R.Id6 00.85 50m 34.55 100m 01:11.78 150m 01:50.39 200m 02:29.01 250m 03:07.50 300m 03:46.07 350m 04:25.31
37.23 38.61 38.62 38.49 38.57 39.24
400m 05:04.37 450m 05:43.14 500m 06:22.87 550m 07:01.91 600m 07:40.76 650m 08:20.00 700m 08:58.78 750m 09:37.62
39.06 38.77 39.73 39.04 38.85 39.24 38.78 38.84
800m 10:14.18
36.56
40. 1/5 LIBSCHER Jilia A J6vS SC 2009 10:17.13 +01:25.37 484
R.Id6 50m 32.71 100m 01:09.67 150m 01:48.15 200m 02:27.42 250m 03:07.20 300m 03:46.70 350m 04:26.38
36.96 38.48 39.27 39.78 39.50 39.68
400m 05:05.42 450m 05:45.44 500m 06:24.52 550m 07:04.30 600m 07:43.28 650m 08:22.79 700m 09:02.10 750m 09:40.28
39.04 40.02 39.08 39.78 38.98 39.51 39.31 38.18
800m 10:17.13
36.85
41. 1/6 GADANYI Hédi NivoMed Egyesiilet 2011 10:17.98 +01:26.22 482
R.Id6 00.75 50m 33.10 100m 01:10.78 150m 01:49.18 200m 02:28.41 250m 03:07.84 300m 03:47.26 350m 04:26.77
37.68 38.40 39.23 39.43 39.42 39.51
400m 05:06.07 450m 05:45.19 500m 06:24.62 550m 07:04.20 600m 07:43.70 650m 08:22.89 700m 09:02.28 750m  09:40.49
39.30 39.12 39.43 39.58 39.50 39.19 39.39 38.21
800m 10:17.98
37.49
42. 2/0 KISS Zséfia Békéscsaba Elére Usz 2008 10:24.86 +01:33.10 466
RId6  00.79 50m 3471 100m 01:13.00 150m 01:51.17 200m 02:30.42 250m  03:08.52 300m 03:48.01 350m 04:27.04
38.29 38.17 39.25 38.10 39.49 39.03
400m 05:06.77 450m 05:46.20 500m 06:26.64 550m 07:06.66 600m 07:47.43 650m 08:26.21 700m 09:06.32 750m 09:45.62
39.73 39.43 40.44 40.02 40.77 38.78 40.11 39.30
800m 10:24.86
39.24
43. 2/9 JANKA Eszter Budapesti Honved 2007 10:25.89 +01:34.13 464
R.Id6 00.59 50m 33.68 100m 01:11.52 150m 01:50.25 200m 02:28.84 250m 03:08.01 300m 03:46.98 350m 04:26.35
37.84 38.73 38.59 39.17 38.97 39.37
400m 05:05.74 450m 05:45.57 500m 06:25.63 550m 07:06.04 600m 07:46.34 650m 08:26.70 700m 09:06.90 750m 09:46.85
39.39 39.83 40.06 40.41 40.30 40.36 40.20 39.95
800m 10:25.89
39.04
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